26e KWB Stratenloop Weerde - 13 juli 2013

3,5 KM
PL NR Naam Club GBJ CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 162 Goemans Guy 81 MSEN 1 0:11:25 18,39 3:16
2 129 Patermoster Julien 97 MJUN 1 0:11:32 18,21 3:18
3 107 Hapers Patrick 67 MMAS 1 0:11:41 17,97 3:20
4 111 Leduc Robin 75 MMAS 2 0:11:46 17,85 3:22
5 114 Wyns Raf 64 MMAS 3 0:11:52 17,70 3:23
6 146 Haemels Arnout 97 MJUN 2 0:12:26 16,89 3:33
7 167 Heylighen Ludo 65 MMAS 4 0:13:14 15,87 3:47
8 132 Bauduin Didier Nac Nivelles 67 MMAS 5 0:13:21 15,73 3:49
9 102 Huybrechts Cynthia 77 VMAS 1 0:13:46 15,25 3:56
10 128 Patermoster Christian 65 MMAS 6 0:13:49 15,20 3:57
11 105 Broothaerts Joss 55 MMAS 7 0:14:05 14,91 4:01
12 137 Vanhalle Rudy JC Veltem 62 MMAS 8 0:14:10 14,82 4:03
13 160 Gijsbrechts Koen 84 MSEN 2 0:14:21 14,63 4:06
14 119 Hoogsteyn Alexander 98 MJUN 3 0:14:34 14,42 4:10
15 110 Christiaens Jeroen 98 MJUN 4 0:14:38 14,35 4:11
16 164 Schroven Hanne Vac 00 VJUN 1 0:14:41 14,30 4:12
17 148 Vos Tilly Vac 00 VJUN 2 0:14:42 14,29 4:12
18 124 Bakelants Kaat Vac 00 VJUN 3 0:14:45 14,24 4:13
19 116 Vloeberghen Frans 43 MMAS 9 0:14:49 14,17 4:14
20 121 Vanpoucke Bart Kwb 71 MMAS 10 0:15:12 13,82 4:21
21 166 Andries Arno 99 MJUN 5 0:15:14 13,79 4:21
22 120 Van Steenweghen Brecht 99 MJUN 6 0:15:23 13,65 4:24
23 159 Emons Michel 77 MMAS 11 0:15:28 13,58 4:25
24 109 Mahieu David 87 MSEN 3 0:16:21 12,84 4:40
25 138 Maillaert Jerome 92 MSEN 4 0:16:23 12,82 4:41
26 151 Delaey Zias 02 MJUN 7 0:16:41 12,59 4:46
27 108 Mahieu Kevin 84 MSEN 5 0:16:51 12,46 4:49
28 113 Laenens Francis 51 MMAS 12 0:17:06 12,28 4:53
29 139 Trooskens Sven 80 MSEN 6 0:17:07 12,27 4:53
30 131 Storms Els 71 VMAS 2 0:17:10 12,23 4:54
31 112 Behets Elke 85 VSEN 1 0:17:13 12,20 4:55
32 130 Beullens Juul 39 MMAS 13 0:17:16 12,16 4:56
33 133 Vanderslagmolen Maria JC Veltem 54 VMAS 3 0:17:18 12,14 4:57
34 153 Rumes Nicki 75 VMAS 4 0:17:21 12,10 4:57
35 152 Loijn Johan 65 MMAS 14 0:17:59 11,68 5:08
36 143 Wollebrants Frans 49 MMAS 15 0:18:08 11,58 5:11
37 101 Daems Fenna 98 VJUN 4 0:18:12 11,54 5:12
38 135 Havet Lucienne JC Veltem 61 VMAS 5 0:18:27 11,38 5:16
39 115 Vanhee Lobke 82 VSEN 2 0:18:30 11,35 5:17
40 104 Van Lier Caroline 90 VSEN 3 0:18:41 11,24 5:20
41 103 Van Lier Stefan 59 MMAS 16 0:18:44 11,21 5:21
42 158 Valgaerts Ruben 90 MSEN 7 0:18:51 11,14 5:23
43 154 Everaert Petra 89 VSEN 4 0:18:55 11,10 5:24
44 136 Reybrouck Ruben 93 MJUN 8 0:19:06 10,99 5:27
45 161 Vansant Tinne 82 VSEN 5 0:19:25 10,82 5:33
46 157 Van Roey Lars 04 MJUN 9 0:19:57 10,53 5:42
47 122 Haevelaerts Martine 70 VMAS 6 0:20:02 10,48 5:43
48 142 Buekenhoudt Hilda JC Veltem 59 VMAS 7 0:20:22 10,31 5:49
49 134 Van Eembeeck Sandra JC Veltem 73 VMAS 8 0:20:23 10,30 5:49
50 144 Dooms Stan 05 MJUN 10 0:20:33 10,22 5:52
51 149 De Buyser Maryke Spvi 79 VSEN 6 0:20:40 10,16 5:54
52 165 Lambrets Tina Spvi 79 VSEN 7 0:20:43 10,14 5:55
53 150 Van Herzele Kobe 00 MJUN 11 0:20:49 10,09 5:57
54 168 Van Steenwinkel Rita 58 VMAS 9 0:21:10 9,92 6:03
55 170 De Buyser Evi 85 VSEN 8 0:21:11 9,91 6:03
56 140 Schackens Joanne 89 VSEN 9 0:21:22 9,83 6:06
57 163 Verhoeve Piet 50 MMAS 17 0:21:24 9,81 6:07
58 141 De Leeuw Katrien 89 VSEN 10 0:21:26 9,80 6:07
59 123 Drossaert Caroline 79 VSEN 11 0:21:27 9,79 6:08
60 125 Van Den Houte Ann 66 VMAS 10 0:21:35 9,73 6:10



PL
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

NR Naam

147 Artois Christina
155 Moerenhout Grietje
156 Moerenhout Annelize
169 Potums Liliane

126 Geets Pascale

127 De Stercke Erwin
145 Haemels Dorien
106 Henry Saskia

117 Op De Beeck Alida
118 Neher Elske

Club

GBJ CAT P/CAT

64
78
83
56
66
63
90
86
49
39

VMAS
VMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS

11
12
12
13
14
18
13
14
15
16
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Tijd

:21:45
:22:02
:22:03
:22:35
:22:37
:22:40
:25:35
:26:09
:29:20
:29:22

GEM KM-Tijd
113
;18
:18
127
128
129
:19
128
123
:23

9,66
9,53
9,52
9,30
9,29
9,26
8,21
8,03
7,16
7,15
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26e KWB Stratenloop Weerde - 13 juli 2013

Naam

443 Rondou Niels

411 Nackaerts Arno

440 Verreckt David

444 Van Buggenhout Stijn
448 Borms Paul

402 Hapers Patrick

437 Dumeez Werner
433 Christiaens David
424 Trappeniers Dave
401 Van Den Dries Ronny
469 Hahtman Karl

426 Van Damme Frederik
442 Dermul Patrick

447 De Winter Dominique
455 Vancorenland Koen
463 De Backer Peter
407 Robion Frank

434 Van Naelten Thierry
435 Bierebeeck Kristien
414 Van Den Broeck Peter
456 Hellebaut Chris

415 Andriessen Nicolas
408 Storms Hans

420 Vos Peter

438 Rijckmans Eva

472 Meyens Alex

465 Robberechts Mario
436 Ackermans Vera
412 Bakelants Walter
428 Van Praet Pierre
410 De Buyser Elke

462 Vrijders Danny

427 De Greef Greet

441 Rijckmans llse

432 Witvrouw Albert
417 Duron Nadine

406 Van Der Roost Steven
467 Ausseloos Karine
431 Van Nuffel Else

400 Jawssen Johan

439 Rijckmans Urbain
403 Kara Ali

409 Peeters Albert

471 Symens Indra

445 Verschaetse Kristof
450 Verlinden Joeri

419 Vos Inneke

421 Vanstappen Sarah
457 Dure Kathleen

405 Verdonck William
429 Heyvaert Jaan

473 Moons Dries

422 Gheysen Stefanie
423 Nafrans Goedele
453 Vercammen Erik
404 Pauwels Els

418 Janssens Jan

478 Wellens Kurt

416 Wauters Kristien
430 Heyvaert Jordy

7 KM

Club
Training 7
Ac Duffel
Sparta
Demarsin

AcLierse

Sparta
Vac

Vac

Heidejoggers
Vac
Sparta

Roba

Vac

Sparta
Heidejoggers
Vac

Sparta

Ram

Sparta

Spvi

Sparta

Rmr
Ram

Sparta
Sparta

Heidejoggers

Vac

Volharding

Heidejoggers

Heidejoggers

GBJ CAT P/CAT

86 MSEN 1
96 MJUN 1
86 MSEN 2
88 MSEN 3
65 MMAS 1
67 MMAS 2
67 MMAS 3
73 MMAS 4
77 MMAS 5
62 MMAS 6
66 MMAS 7
89 MSEN 4
71 MMAS 8
70 VMAS 1
76 MMAS 9
67 MMAS 10
72 MMAS 11
60 MMAS 12
68 VMAS 2
75 MMAS 13
68 MMAS 14
85 MSEN 5
68 MMAS 15
62 MMAS 16
84 VSEN 1
77 MMAS 17
63 MMAS 18
67 VMAS 3
59 MMAS 19
48 MMAS 20
83 VSEN 2
61 MMAS 21
65 VMAS 4
86 VSEN 3

49 MMAS 22
62 VMAS 5

90 MSEN 6

62 VMAS 6

60 VMAS 7

77 MMAS 23
53 MMAS 24
76 MMAS 25
62 MMAS 26
79 VSEN 4

65 MMAS 27
79 MSEN
89 VSEN
86 VSEN
88 VSEN
44 MMAS
00 MJUN
79 MSEN
86 VSEN
88 VSEN
62 MMAS
68 VMAS
69 MMAS
77 MMAS
79 VSEN
96 MJUN
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Tijd

122

27

:32

:36
:36
:36
:36
:37
137
:38
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:23:
:23:
124:
124:
:25:
:25:
:25:
126:
127:

127:
127:
127:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
129:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:

:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:

113
05
14
01
24
23
27
44
53
00
:09
24
34
58
14
29
34
09
16
26
38
02
28
13
43
48
19
24
:38
43
03
05
15
48
54
58
04
21
26
37
54
14
15
20
26
28
30
41
44
10
26
29
38
41
143
145
146
:02
:30
119

GEM KM-Tijd
:10
;18
;19
126
129
:38
:38
41
:50
51
:53
:55
:56
:00
:02
04
:05
:10
11
112
14
17
21
128
:32
:33
:37
:38
140
:40
143
144
145
:50
51
51
52
54
:55
57
:59
:02
:02
:03
:04
:04
:04
:06
:06
:10
112
113
14
14
115
:15
115
17
21
128

18,90
18,19
18,08
17,49
17,21
16,55
16,50
16,32
15,62
15,56
15,47
15,33
15,24
15,02
14,88
14,75
14,70
14,41
14,35
14,27
14,17
13,98
13,79
13,45
13,24
13,21
13,00
12,96
12,87
12,84
12,71
12,70
12,63
12,43
12,39
12,37
12,33
12,23
12,20
12,13
12,03
11,92
11,91
11,89
11,85
11,84
11,83
11,77
11,75
11,61
11,53
11,51
11,46
11,45
11,44
11,43
11,42
11,34
11,20
10,96
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PL
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NR
477
425
466
461
452
459

413 Van Crombruggen Ingrid

464
470
460
476
454
449
446
458
468
475
474

Naam

Putman Nina
Lemagie Carine
Rubens Jacqueline
Despeghel Sonja
Lesage Sam

Dure Els

Kips Chris
Arnauts Annemie
De Vreese Katia
Nalgaerts Marc
Vanton Elke
Willen Veroniek
Berbe Els
Pauwels Melissa
Bogaerts Gert
Bragg Jennifer
Hermans Wendy

Club
Mac
Mac

Spvi

Heidejoggers

Sparta

GBJ CAT P/CAT

97
69
75
59
86
88
79
63
79
66
60
87
75
58
75
72
75
77

VJUN

VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VSEN

VSEN

MMAS
VSEN

VMAS
MMAS
VSEN

VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS

1
9
10
11
9
11
12
32
13
12
33
14
13
14
15
34
16
17

Tijd

142
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:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:40:
:40:
:40:
41:
41:
142:
:58
:43:
:43:
:45:
:62:
:59:
:50

31
36
38
41
51
02
24
34
00
41
12

24
58
53
17
50

GEM KM-Tijd
:30
:31
:31
:32
:33
143
146
148
51
57
:02
:08
112
17
:33
128
:33
:33

10,90
10,88
10,87
10,86
10,81
10,49
10,40
10,35
10,24
10,08
9,95
9,78
9,68
9,55
9,15
8,03
7,02
7,02
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PL NR
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26e KWB Stratenloop Weerde - 13 juli 2013

Naam
712 Moray Lucas
725 Hellinx David

730 Van Schuerbeeck Sander

708 Schroven Erik
761 Meert Walter
718 Tierens Gerrit
732 Verlinden Ben
731 Van Den Bergh Bert
765 Goeyens Dirk

748 Van Ruggenhout Pieterjan

740 Verschueren Robby
738 Van Merris Pierre
702 Hapers Luc

750 Vervueren Steve
710 De Buyser Paul
724 Caluwaerts Erik
754 Meert Frank

713 Theeuws Bart

771 De Roeck Bart

745 Doms Tom

729 Verboven Dennis
760 Van Damme Johan
727 Joris Geert

758 Wellens Guido

704 De Decker Jan

743 Claes Stef

717 Piot Jeroen

707 Bonato Patrick

757 Boogaerts Gunther
763 Verschueren Eddy
768 Van lIsebroeck Bruno
706 Schaerlaeken Luc
726 Van Hecke Eddy
775 De Coninck Philippe
720 Kroes Alex

709 Schroven Liese
711 Kusseneers Luc
769 De Cat Eddy

728 Nommaert Rudi
751 Muyldermans Lieven
755 Vandenbempt David
705 Vandervelde Dieter
703 Meyer Andre

744 Tas Katelijne

733 Brodale Gustaaf
774 Geevels Jurgen
723 Criem Dirk

773 Vets Peter

734 Vermeylen Roger
742 Thielemans Jean-Marc
752 Daeninck Etienne
749 De Rijck Marina
746 Dries Lode

715 Bogemans Ludo
770 Van Oers Marco
776 Vandam Guy

741 Claes Karen

747 Verhelst Patrick
759 Puttemans Frans
716 Van Herck Anja

10,5 KM
Club GBJ CAT P/CAT
89 MSEN 1
68 MMAS 1
Vac 88 MSEN 2
69 MMAS 2
Vac 73 MMAS 3
74 MMAS 4
Spvi 85 MSEN 3
Vac 77 MMAS 5
Bosveldjoggers 81 MSEN 4
Vac 77 MMAS 6
75 MMAS 7
Vac 85 MSEN 5
71 MMAS 8
Vac 74 MMAS 9
Spvi 55 MMAS 10
Lierse 76 MMAS 11
Spvi 69 MMAS 12
73 MMAS 13
Boccalino 84 MSEN 6
76 MMAS 14
Ram 76 MMAS 15
65 MMAS 16
Ram 83 MSEN 7
Spvi 53 MMAS 17
59 MMAS 18
59 MMAS 19
90 MSEN 8
Bonheide 60 MMAS 20
75 MMAS 21
Ironteam 68 MMAS 22
69 MMAS 23
Vac 69 MMAS 24
Mac 54 MMAS 25
65 MMAS 26
78 MMAS 27
97 VJUN 1
57 MMAS 28
61 MMAS 29
62 MMAS 30
Ram 48 MMAS 31
83 MSEN 9
Mac 77 MMAS 32
Spvi 53 MMAS 33
Vac 84 VSEN 1
Mac 59 MMAS 34
87 MSEN 10
55 MMAS 35
65 MMAS 36
Icarus 56 MMAS 37
55 MMAS 38
Mac 54 MMAS 39
63 VMAS 1
Spvi 54 MMAS 40
56 MMAS 41
69 MMAS 42
70 MMAS 43
87 VSEN 2
63 MMAS 44
51 MMAS 45
67 VMAS 2

Tijd

cNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNoNoNoNe
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:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
141:
41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
134
(11
143
:50
:62
:56
:36
:04
123
126
:50
:56

51
16
23
24
36
02
17
48
01
49
09
22
12
40
50
16
05
07
23
56
58
32
48
07
24
35
37
43
08
14
18
55
23
24
34
54
57
03
08
16
24
26
38
07
22
53
01
05

GEM KM-Tijd

18,61 3:13
18,39 3:16
18,32 3:16
18,31 3:17
18,21 3:18
17,98 3:20
17,86  3:22
17,60 3:25
17,49 3:26
17,11 3:30
16,96 3:32
16,86 3:34
16,49 3:38
16,29 3:41
16,22  3:42
16,04 3:44
15,33 3:55
15,32 3:55
15,22 3:56
15,02 4:00
15,01 4:00
14,81 4:03
14,72 4:05
14,61 4:06
14,52 4:08
14,46 4:09
14,44 4:09
14,41 4:10
14,27 4:12
14,24 4:13
14,22 4:13
14,03 4:17
13,88 4:19
13,88 4:19
13,83 4:20
13,73 4:22
13,71 4:23
13,68 4:23
13,66 4:24
13,62 4:24
13,58 4:25
13,57 4:25
13,51 4:26
13,37 4:29
13,30 4:31
13,16 4:34
13,12 4:34
13,10 4:35
12,97 4:38
12,81 4:41
12,67 4:44
12,64 4:45
12,39 4:51
12,37 4:51
12,21 4:55
12,10 4:58
12,03 4:59
12,02 5:00
11,92 5:02
11,90 5:02



PL
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NR Naam Club
735 Roekens Cynthia
736 Lauwers Francis

737 Corine Patrick

764 Rey Nancy

719 Putman Patrick

753 Vandenbempt Nancy
739 Verschueren Cynthia
767 Verhulst Dominique Mac
772 De Laet Hilde

721 Coppieters Wim

722 Elaes Joseph

714 Arens Dieter

762 Borowska Anita

766 Pech Stephanie

700 Ripaud An

701 Maeremans Fred

Ironteam

GBJ CAT P/CAT

71
67
58
69
70
79
75
63
70
36
36
87
72
74
81
65

VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MMAS

3
46
47

4
48

3

5

6

7
49
50
11

8

9

4
51
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Tijd

:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:57:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:03:
:09:
:12:
12

20
22
01
16
21
16
59
38
41
26
26
06
06
30
36

41

GEM KM-Tijd

11,81
11,81
11,66
11,61
11,59
11,20
10,87
10,74
10,56
10,42
10,42
10,31
9,98
9,06
8,68
8,67
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:05
:05
:09
:10
11
122
:31
:35
41
:45
145
149
01
:37
:55
:55



